Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:31.28
2:32.24
2:33.48
2:33.50
2:33.91
2:34.60
2:34.74
2:36.44
2:37.33
2:40.78
2:43.22
2:45.40
2:45.60
2:46.14
2:48.42
2:49.65
2:51.12
2:53.04
2:53.18
2:55.81
2:56.77
2:57.09
2:58.11
3:07.61

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

494
484
473
473
469
463
461
446
439
411
393
378
376
373
358
350
341
330
329
314
309
308
302

259

Round
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Date

02/12/13
02/12/13
29/11/15
01/12/14
12/12/14
29/11/15
15/11/14
15/02/15
27/10/13
20/09/15
07/04/13
03/12/12
25/05/13
21/09/14
05/05/12
19/05/13
12/11/11
05/12/11
26/05/12
08/10/11
06/10/12
13/10/12
07/11/10
09/10/10

Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District AG Round 2

Scottish National Short Course Champs
East District Age Group Championships
COAST Grand Prix

Sharks Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Alloa ASC Open Meet

Warrender 200's Championships
Carnegie SO Long Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011

SASA East District Age Groups

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

East District Short Course Time Trial 2012
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Alloa
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Prestonpans
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
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Time
2:34.60
2:33.48
2:40.78
2:36.44
2:33.91
2:33.50
2:34.74
2:46.14
2:32.24
2:31.28
2:37.33
2:45.60
2:49.65
2:43.22
2:45.40
2:57.09
2:56.77
2:53.18
2:48.42
2:53.04
2:51.12
2:55.81
2:58.11

3:07.61
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463
473
411
446
469
473
461
373
484
494
439
376
350
393
378
308
309
329
358
330
341
314
302
259

Round
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Date

29/11/15
29/11/15
20/09/15
15/02/15
12/12/14
01/12/14
15/11/14
21/09/14
02/12/13
02/12/13
27110113
25/05/13
19/05/13
07/04/13
03/12/12
13/10/12
06/10/12
26/05/12
05/05/12
05/12/11
12/11/11
08/10/11
07/11/10
09/10/10

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Sharks Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
SASA East District AG Round 2

COAST Grand Prix

Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Midlothian SC Sprint Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
East District Short Course Time Trial 2012
Incas Distance Gala 2012

Carnegie SO Long Meet

SASA East District Age Groups
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bellshill
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Alloa
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Prestonpans

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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