## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.28	494		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.24	484		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.48	473	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.50	473	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes		1
2:33.91	469	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.60	463	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.74	461	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.44	446	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.33	439	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:40.78	411	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:43.22	393		07/04/13	Midlothian SC Sprint Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:45.40	378		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:45.60	376	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.14	373	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.42	358	F	05/05/12	Carnegie SO Long Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:49.65	350		19/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:51.12	341		12/11/11	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:53.04	330		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:53.18	329		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.81	314		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:56.77	309		06/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:57.09	308		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.11	302		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:07.61	259	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.60	463	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.48	473	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.78	411	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:36.44	446	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.91	469	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.50	473	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes		1
2:34.74	461	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.14	373	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.24	484		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.28	494		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:37.33	439	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:45.60	376	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Warrender Ba	2
2:49.65	350		19/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:43.22	393		07/04/13	Midlothian SC Sprint Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:45.40	378		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:57.09	308		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:56.77	309		06/10/12	East District Short Course Time Trial 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:53.18	329		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.42	358	F	05/05/12	Carnegie SO Long Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:53.04	330		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:51.12	341		12/11/11	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.81	314		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.11	302		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:07.61	259	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS